
XI COPA DUMAU DE JIU JITSU 2014
1

BracketMale Blue Senior 1 Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 5 1

C34

C38

C39

C44

Daisuke Ushimaru
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Ramos Takeo
KUSSANO TEAM

Marcelo Iwamoto
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Claudio Asanuma
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Jun Takenouchi
ISHIDA DOJO


